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Email addresses of known scammers


Mark Roger makeroger13333@gmail.com
Joe Thomas <joethomas2223@gmail.com
David Smith <davidsmith2340@gmail.com>
	clark castona <clarkcas023@gmail.com>
Ken Solomon <kekeso00200@gmail.com



Kevin John johnkevin212545@gmail.com
Donald Gillespie donald10127@yahoo.com
Brian Clinton  clintonbrian22@gmail.com
Jason Douglas <jason.d.g.337@gmail.com>
John Watson  watsonjojo101@gmail.com
Susan Burke <sebelrose1@gmail.com>

Chet Pohl  chetpohl9@gmail.com
Rico Best Picture richardsty7@gmail.com

John Williams <j.albert001@hotmail.com>
Brent Davis bendav009@gmail.com
Leonard Howard  chatwitleo2007@gmail.com
john smith jsmith203111@gmail.com
Susan Scott susanscott63587@gmail.com
Paul James jamespj11220@gmail.com

James Carter jamescart815@gmail.com
Michael Fernandez micfernandez2000@gmail.com
Caleb Roden calroden41@gmail.com
Eugene thompson eugenethompson31@gmail.com email signed by Danie


Tim McCoy timmccoy431@gmail.com
Jane Ibro honest.jane13@gmail.com email signed by Tim McCoy
Frank Morrison fmorrison650@gmail.com
Daniel platinummgold3435466@gmail.com
Daniel linmicheal694@gmail.com

Felicia Clayton felicia.clayton46@gmail.com
Felicia Clayton  felicya44c@earthlink.net
Donald Gillespie donald10127@yahoo.com
Ken Solomon kekeso00200@gmail.com

Lindley Bode <mikeh7843@gmail.com>
james Nimble <nimblejames001@gmail.com>
 james edward  jamedjohn7@gmail.com
Cheyenne Clavelle  lubnafi70@gmail.com
Brent Davis bendav009@gmail.com
Leonard Howard  chatwitleo2007@gmail.com
john smith jsmith203111@gmail.com
Susan Scott susanscott63587@gmail.com
Paul James jamespj11220@gmail.com
Newton Wayne newtonw198@gmail.com

Eugene thompson eugenthompson31@gmail.com
Charles Davis cd951539@gmail.com
scott turner <gen2rule17@gmail.com>
 Theresa wiseone2020@aol.com
Mary Raap maryraap@gmail.com
Helen Helena helenhelena196@gmail.com
Anita Morgan animorgan2007@gmail.com
Tony Miller homespecialoffer1@gmail.com
Elizabeth Borns belizabeth1944@gmail.com or (424) 425-0168 )

Jeff Wortman  flowerisjuicyjeff@gmail.com
Jammy Shelhart jjlissa10@gmail.com
Jaymi Shoham jaymishoham339@gmail.com 
Joseph Aaron aaronjoseph0007@gmail.com
Kevin John (My name is GARY) johnkevin212545@gmail.com
Ava Smith talk2ava4luv@gmail.com
Joseph Dale pwma4man@aol.com
Rob Greaves robgreaves1978@gmail.com
Cyril White cyrilwhite1963@gmail.com
Zoe Spencer zoespencer@aol.com
Rhonda Burns Realtyrhonda@gmail.com

Williams Janet jjwilliamss1000@gmail.com
Mayfield Ellis mayfieldellisss77@gmail.com
scott turner gen2rule17@gmail.com

Chris Picard ChrisPicard83@gmail.com
Jill Scher <mikeh7843@gmail.com
Jaymi Shoham jaymishoham339@gmail.com
jammy shelhart <jjlissa10@gmail.com>
Joseph Aaron aaronjoseph0007@gmail.com
Kevin John johnkevin212545@gmail.com
Ava Smith talk2ava4luv@gmail.com
Joseph Dale pwma4man@aol.com
Rob Greaves robgreaves1978@gmail.com
Cyril White cyrilwhite1963@gmail.com
Zoe Spencer zoespencer@aol.com
Rhonda Burns realtyrhonda@gmail.com
Williams Janet jjwilliamss1000@gmail.com
Mayfield Ellis mayfieldellisss77@gmail.com
scott turner gen2rule17@gmail.com

Gloria Stevens gloriasteven700@gmail.com
Anna Williams chatwitanna2000@gmail.com
Nicky Zubi  zubi4real01@gmail.com
robert Habert roberthabert51@gmail.com
Frank Morgan  frankmorgan1771@gmail.com
Todd Gavin todd.gavin5010@gmail.com
Yolanda Colon  yolandamcolon@gmail.com
Tracey Maxwell talk2metracey@gmail.com
Nicky Zubi zubi4real01@gmail.com
Robert Garcia callygarcia2009@gmail.com
scott turner gen2rule17@gmail.com
Theresa wiseone2020@aol.com 
Anna Williams hatwitanna2000@gmail.com
Aaron Lundy  lundyaaronxx7@gmail.com
Mayfield Ellismayfieldellis009@gmail.com
Charles Mogul charlesmogulxxx7@gmail.com
Rose Mary  rmary1869@gmail.com 
Albert Martin  ebcrainge8@gmail.com
pastor chris   homeduty80@gmail.com  
Timothy Walker  tiwalkerg895@gmail.com
Pamela Carter pamelacarter725@gmail.com

If you receive a questionable email, please forward it to me at 46jcpat@gmail.com and I’ll try to keep this list up to date.  You may also want to check out the Homestead Weaver website.  They do a great job keeping a list also.  www.homesteadweaver.com/usedequipment.htm

